Uitslagenlijst Galgenloop
Berkel-Enschot - Zondag 24 juni 2012

M-SEN, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Gino Steemans
2 Kas van Veen
3 Paul Visser
4 Lauran Beijens
5 Chris Timmermans
6 Gijs Verschuuren
7 Oskar Baijens

Belgie (BEL)

Prins Hendrik

Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
DAK

Tilburg Road Runners
Gloria

54:40
56:15
56:35
57:35
1:05:32
1:07:07
1:07:13

Netto

M-35+, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Greg van Hest

2 Armand van der Smissen

3 Jeroen Disseldorp
4 Corné van Oirschot
5 Joery Kouwenberg
6 Rob Snoeren
7 Stefan van Marrewijk
8 Tony de Groot
9 Edwin de Neijs
10 Harry Wasseveld
11 Bas van Kessel

12 Edwin van der Pennen

Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
ACW '66

Scorpio

Marvel

Attila

Attila

Tilburg

Tilburg Road Runners

54:04
54:52
58:33
58:36
59:46
1:00:29
1:00:54
1:03:56
1:06:30
1:12:58
1:20:40
1:23:11

Netto

M-45+, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Jos op 't Hoog
2 Maurits Appels
3 Kees van Helmond
4 Herman van Haaren
5 Bart Lavrijsen
6 Arie Verhoeven
7 Mark Moeskops
8 Johan de Jong

9 Jack van de Huygevoort

10 Geert Abrahams
11 Kees Verhoeven
12 Ad de Jong

13 Bart van Loon
14 Henk Beijens

15 John Meeuwesen
16 Wouter Schelvis
17 Chris Sprengers
18 Kees Loose

19 Rini Op 't Hoog
20 Jan Weijnen

Prins Hendrik

Attila

Scorpio

Achil '87

AVR '69

Loopgroep Goirle
AVR '69

Tilburg Road Runners
Achil '87
Hilvarenbeek
Loopgroep Goirle
Atledo

Attila

Tilburg Road Runners
Loopgroep Aart Stigt
Sprint

ACW '66

Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners

56:54
1:00:11
1:03:14
1:04:42
1:05:42
1:06:08
1:06:25
1:06:41
1:06:57
1:07:30
1:08:15
1:09:00
1:09:18
1:11:19
1:11:40
1:15:50
1:17:28
1:21:33
1:22:22
1:31:28

V-SEN, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Mariska Scholtes

2 Jacqueline Nieuwenhuiz

Loopgroep Goirle
DAK

1:04:40
1:12:09

Netto

1:04:39
1:12:06

V-35+, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Ciska Hensen
2 Hilde de Boer
3 Annie Michiels
4 Ingrid Spapens
5 Ria van Hoof

DAK
Attila
AVR '69
Achil '87
AVR '69

1:07:32
1:08:14
1:08:24
1:14:11
1:25:01

Netto

1:07:30
1:08:12
1:08:21
1:14:08
1:24:57
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Uitslagenlijst Galgenloop
Berkel-Enschot - Zondag 24 juni 2012

M10EM, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Christ Donders Tilburg 59:39 59:39

2 Bart van lerland Berkel-Enschot 1:03:36 1:03:31

3 Niels van Koolwijk Hilvarenbeek 1:04:38 1:04:33

4 Marc van Vliet Berkel-Enschot 1:05:11 1:05:10

5 Bjorn Denissen Berkel-Enschot 1:05:53 1:05:53

6 Frank Stieger Tilburg 1:06:23 1:06:19

7 Sybe De Jong Tilburg 1:.07:14 1:07:08

8 Bas Pijnappel Tilburg 1:07:30 1:07:25

9 Peter Fitters Tilburg Road Runners 1:08:36 1:08:31
10 Jack Goossens Zundert 1:10:39 1:10:35
11 Erwin Toet Berkel-Enschot 1:11:39 1:11:30
12 Robert Smetsers Tilburg 1:11:54 1:11:49
13 Ad Kolen Moergestel 1:12:05 1:12:03
14 Job van den Hoven Berkel-Enschot 1:12:06 1:11:52
15 Anton van Eiijck Taxandria 1:12:48 1:12:38
16 Johan van Zon Tilburg 1:13:00 1:12:53
17 Ronald Cune Tilburg 1:13:12 1:13:06
18 Thijs van Berlo Tilburg 1:13:19 1:13:07
19 Anton van Dorp Berkel-Enschot 1:13:34 1:13:28
20 Paul Dusee Udenhout 1:13:41 1:13:30
21 Ad Heijkants Moergestel 1:14:24 1:14:17
22 Leon Franssen Berkel-Enschot 1:15:41 1:15:27
23 Frank van Zijl Tilburg 1:15:49 1:15:41
24 Henk van Rosmalen Tilburg 1:16:13 1:16:05
25 Jac op 't Hoog Moergestel 1:16:13 1:16:06
26 Ruud Rundberg Oisterwijk 1:16:18 1:16:08
27 Sander Granneman 's-Hertogenbosch 1:16:34 1:16:20
28 Gert-Jan Snellen Berkel-Enschot 1:16:50 1:16:40
29 Henri Joosten Veghel 1:17:01 1:16:49
30 Fons van Reisen Berkel-Enschot 1:17:05 1:16:55
31 Michel Prince Tilburg 1:17:42 1:17:37
32 Fred Helmonds Breda 1:18:09 1:17:52
33 Henri Smits Goirle 1:18:11 1:18:03
34 Twan van Gool 's-Hertogenbosch 1:18:14 1:18:05
35 Lex Raaijmaakers Scorpio 1:18:23 1:18:16
36 John Lousberg Berkel-Enschot 1:19:04 1:18:47
37 Peter-Paul van der Sch Tilburg 1:19:13 1:19:01
38 Gijs Koedam Culemborg 1:19:20 1:19:04
39 Martijn van Diessen Berkel-Enschot 1:19:51 1:19:41
40 Johan Hagenaar Berkel-Enschot 1:20:50 1:20:38
41 Sander Pijnenburg Berkel-Enschot 1:20:51 1:20:28
42 Marcel Hofland Berkel-Enschot 1:20:57 1:20:46
43 Ad van de Wiel Oisterwijk 1:21:17 1:21:11
44 Arie van Nifterik Drunen 1:21:49 1:21:30
45 Ziga Petek Sprang-Capelle 1:21:49 1:21:32
46 Jan de Jong Moergestel 1:22:51 1:22:32
47 Jan van Meer Scorpio 1:23:02 1:22:47
48 Martijn Snikkenburg Berkel-Enschot 1:23:14 1:23:05
49 Puck van Antwerpen Berkel-Enschot 1:23:28 1:23:15
50 Rogier van Bossum Tilburg 1:23:35 1:23:20
51 Hans Droge 's-Hertogenbosch 1:23:49 1:23:37
52 Roel Bakker Taxandria 1:24:08 1:23:48
53 Wim van Hout Berkel-Enschot 1:25:38 1:25:19
54 Rini Gootjes Tilburg Road Runners 1:26:43 1:26:38
55 Jeroen Bertens Haghorst 1:26:57 1:26:35
56 Dick Bouckaert Berkel-Enschot 1:27:05 1:26:57
57 Kees Mutsaers Tilburg 1:27:23 1:27:13
58 Arie Aarts Moergestel 1:27:44 1:27:35

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 2 29-06-2012 19:34



Uitslagenlijst Galgenloop
Berkel-Enschot - Zondag 24 juni 2012

Plaats Naam

59 Will van Riet

60 Dion de Bruin

61 Wim Loog

62 Peter Hendriks
63 Charles Prudon
64 Henk Verhoeven
65 Roel Scholten

1 Miranda Snoeren
2 Marjon Vingerhoets
3 Conny Pijnenburg
4 Marielle Hoefnagels

5 Susanne van den Berg

6 Wendy Kroesen

7 José Schapendonk-v Hed

8 Kiristel Zegers
9 Ella Droge
10 Bente Droge
11 Heli Penz

12 Deseré Tokatlioglu-v D

M-10K, 10 KM PRESTATIE

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Oisterwijk

Tilburg

Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg
Berkel-Enschot
Tilburg

Tilburg

1:27:55
1:31:57
1:32:03
1:32:03
1:35:58
1:42:34
1:43:49

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Udenhout
Berkel-Enschot
Attila

AVR '69
Moergestel
Tilburg Road Runners
Prins Hendrik
Attila
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
Waalwijk

Attila

1:15:10
1:18:12
1:19:07
1:19:29
1:21:50
1:22:55
1:26:01
1:29:40
1:31:56
1:31:57
1:40:31
1:50:15

Netto

1:27:44
1:31:39
1:31:43
1:31:45
1:35:45
1:42:17
1:43:31

V10EM, 10 ENGELSE MIJL

Plaats Naam Netto

1:15:06
1:18:07
1:19:02
1:19:25
1:21:31
1:22:50
1:25:55
1:29:32
1:31:44
1:31:45
1:40:21
1:50:08

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Jop van der Steen Tilburg Road Runners 33:45 33:45

2 Arjen van der Logt Utrecht 34:38 34:37

3 Jimmy Mentens Utrecht 35:25 35:24

4 Daan van der Hoek Tilburg Road Runners 38:28 38:26

5 Erwin van de Lisdonk Taxandria 38:28 38:26

6 Perry Habraken Tilburg 38:28 38:26

7 Erik Winters1 Hechtel 38:29 38:27

8 Wout Graafmans Spiridon 39:03 39:00

9 Marcel Scherrenburg Attila 39:30 39:26
10 Rudy Chambon Kaatsheuvel 39:59 39:56
11 Andre Lambregts Scorpio 40:07 40:04
12 Jeroen Thoonen Tilburg 41:21 41:02
13 Noud van de Gevel Berkel-Enschot 41:22 41:22
14 Mark Zoon Atledo 41:24 41:19
15 Paul Chambon DAK 41:47 41:43
16 Arjan Robben Udenhout 42:02 41:48
17 Marcel Boonen Tilburg 42:16 42:12
18 Marco de Brouwer Zoetermeer 43:46 43:34
19 Alex van Wijl Tilburg 44:10 43:52
20 Jan van de Pas Heukelom Nb 44:30 44:26
21 Marijn de Kort Tilburg 44:53 44:47
22 Joep van Gorp Atledo 44:56 44:49
23 Jeffrey Moelands Chaam 44:59 44:39
24 Michel van den Brink Houten 45:58 45:51
25 Joost van de Ven 's-Hertogenbosch 46:15 46:07
26 Jaap Visser Tilburg 46:19 46:11
27 Robert Nieuwenhuis Tilburg 46:20 46:07
28 Leon Verlagen Moergestel 46:35 46:29
29 Dave Schoonen Eindhoven 46:40 46:26
30 Youssef Azghari Tilburg 46:50 46:45
31 Bram Bouckaert Tilburg 46:58 46:50
32 Willie Coort 's-Hertogenbosch 47:10 47:06
33 Servi Suijkerbuijk Tilburg Road Runners 47:21 47:05
34 Niek van Rabenswaaij Utrecht 47:33 47:16
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Uitslagenlijst Galgenloop
Berkel-Enschot - Zondag 24 juni 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
35 Bas Koebrugge Tilburg 48:14 47:59
36 Richard Spijkers Berkel-Enschot 48:18 48:10
37 Kees van der Steen Tilburg 48:35 48:16
38 Mark Welten Moergestel 49:26 49:19
39 Joan van Loosbroek Attila 49:44 49:36
40 Wilbert Elissen IJsselstein Ut 49:58 49:40
41 Dennis Mallant Tilburg 50:30 50:16
42 Sander van Cuyck Moergestel 51:03 50:51
43 Stefan van Aarle Tilburg 51:15 51:01
44 Daan Reuhman Waalre 51:18 51:07
45 Werner van der Velden Tilburg 51:23 51:10
46 Werner Heeren Tilburg 51:34 51:19
47 Gijs Ooms Tilburg Road Runners 52:16 52:04
48 Henk de Graaf Attila 52:27 52:16
49 Mohamed Chaibi Papendrecht 52:29 52:22
50 Rob Mulders Udenhout 52:39 52:19
51 Gerard de Nooy 's-Hertogenbosch 52:39 52:24
52 John Bakker Atledo 52:59 52:50
53 Jeffrey Janssen Tilburg Road Runners 53:49 53:39
54 Sjef van Asveldt Uden 53:52 53:45
55 Ad Cleysen Berkel-Enschot 53:53 53:43
56 Henk Vugts Oss 54:03 53:54
57 Harrie Hijstek Tilburg 54:12 53:56
58 Koen van Loon Tilburg 54:20 54:14
59 Ferry Bekkers Berkel-Enschot 54:33 54:31
60 Michel van Kessel Tilburg 54:47 54:47
61 Jac Peeters Oost West en Middelb 55:44 55:33
62 Chris van den Dungen Berkel-Enschot 55:48 55:26
63 Maarten van der Meijs Berkel-Enschot 56:14 55:57
64 Gijs Poorthuis Berkel-Enschot 56:25 56:23
65 Driek van Griensven Breda 56:34 56:18
66 Cees Heeren Tilburg 56:46 56:46
67 Paul Verschuur Attila 1:01:59 1:01:43
68 Berry van Dongen Tilburg Road Runners 1:04:00 1:03:51
69 Roel Houben Attila 1:04:50 1:04:48
70 Remco van den Akker 's-Hertogenbosch 1:06:31 1:06:13
71 Marco van den Berk Berkel-Enschot 1:06:31 1:06:13
72 Sjoerd Meenks Tilburg 1:07:26 1:07:05
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Marit van Roij Tilburg Road Runners 48:18 48:16

2 Anne van de Ven Berkel-Enschot 48:39 48:32

3 Lobke Blom Berkel-Enschot 49:30 49:14

4 Astrid Volkers Berkel-Enschot 49:34 49:15

5 Leny Burgmans Attila 49:44 49:37

6 Marieke de Cock - Moon Tilburg 51:02 50:51

7 Sandra Langeveld Rotterdam 51:16 51:08

8 Rasha Nuijten Utrecht 53:01 52:45

9 Evelien vd Schoot Tilburg Road Runners 53:08 52:58
10 Anja Quist Tilburg Road Runners 53:20 53:12
11 Cynthia Elissen |Jsselstein Ut 53:26 53:08
12 Kirsten van de Vosse Tilburg Road Runners 53:52 53:45
13 Ellen Smeets Tilburg 54:00 53:48
14 Lidia van Amelsvoort Berkel-Enschot 54:25 54:06
15 Desiree Trommelen Attila 55:50 55:34
16 Ingrid van Erp Tilburg 56:34 56:17
17 Annelieke Heessen Goirle 57:12 56:58
18 Marleen van Dooren Dutch Runners 57:15 56:58
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Uitslagenlijst Galgenloop
Berkel-Enschot - Zondag 24 juni 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
19 Iris Balemans Tilburg 57:33 57:13
20 Marloes Gutteling Tilburg Road Runners 57:39 57:30
21 Jessica van der Heijde Berkel-Enschot 58:02 57:45
22 Marleen Mutsaers Attila 58:08 57:54
23 Astrid Mulder Tilburg 58:48 58:33
24 Anne de Cock Tilburg 59:22 59:11
25 Mirjam van Tilburg Berkel-Enschot 59:58 59:45
26 Wendy Ferreira da Silv Attila 1:00:10 59:55
27 Angela Moegkops AVR '69 1:00:48 1:00:41
28 Angelique van der Burg Berkel-Enschot 1:01:24 1:01:08
29 Yvonne Maas Attila 1:02:24 1:02:08
30 Simone van Oevelen Tilburg Road Runners 1:03:20 1:03:11
31 Nicolle Rosenberg Tilburg 1:04:25 1:04:14
32 Louisa Rullens Tilburg 1:07:26 1:07:06
33 Joze van den Broek Attila 1:08:56 1:08:41
34 Lianne Erkel Waalwijk 1:09:37 1:09:27
35 Karin van Nunen Attila 1:11:35 1:11:35

M-SCL, STREETCROSSLOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Paul Lutterman Breda 15:17 15:16
2 Michel Verhoeven Sprint 15:32 15:31
3 Tijmen van Keulen Berkel-Enschot 16:14 16:12
4 Zeger Vugts Berkel-Enschot 16:14 16:13
5 Stan van Reisen Berkel-Enschot 17:33 17:32
6 Maarten Liebregts Tilburg 18:15 18:14
7 Sjef Vuts Berkel-Enschot 18:45 18:43
8 Niels van Heteren Berkel-Enschot 19:36 19:34
9 Henri Langens Dutch Runners 22:20 22:17
10 Remco Vlaminckx Oisterwijk 25:37 25:30
11 Herman van Geijlswijk Berkel-Enschot 34:48 34:47

V-SCL, STREETCROSSLOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Daphne van Zandvoort DAK 15:27 15:26
2 Anouk Fitters Tilburg 16:22 16:21
3 Marloes de Hooge Sprint 16:35 16:34
4 Nikki Bagchus Loon op Zand 17:39 17:38
5 Larissa op 't Hoog Tilburg Road Runners 18:02 18:02
6 Veerle Fijnaut Berkel-Enschot 19:18 19:16
7 Merel van Heteren Berkel-Enschot 19:36 19:35
8 Carlijn Diederiks Tilburg Road Runners 20:27 20:26
9 Julotte van Antwerpen Berkel-Enschot 21:06 21:04
10 Charlotte Dorren Attila 21:13 21:10
11 Annick Hoefnagels Berkel-Enschot 21:46 21:43
12 Corine de Ruijter Attila 21:56 21:53
13 Linie Hijstek Tilburg 22:56 22:56
14 Mandy Langeveld Leidschendam 22:57 22:54
15 Anneke Brobbel 's-Hertogenbosch 23:44 23:41
16 Jacqueline van Vliet Udenhout 25:57 25:54
17 Annie van Rossum avVN 32:55 32:52

J0809, KINDERLOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Sander Klaassen BS Rennevoort 3:46
2 Micha Kooistra Tilburg Road Runners 3:49
3 Lars van Loon BS Berkeloo 3:53
4 Gijs Feute BS Berkeloo 4:09
5 Jasper Straatman BS Berkeloo 4:13
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Uitslagenlijst Galgenloop
Berkel-Enschot - Zondag 24 juni 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

6 Stefan Bertens BS Berkeloo 4:22
7 Thijs Elisen lisselstein 4:35
8 Pepijn van de Wiel BS St. Caeciliaschoo 4:35
9 Thomas de Jong Loon op Zand 4:37
10 Luuk Weber BS Berkeloo 4:54

M0809, KINDERLOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Meike van Rijswijk BS St. Caeciliaschoo 4:18
2 Rowena Bertens BS Berkeloo 4:43
3 Sanne von Burg Berkel-Enschot 4:44
4 Sarah van der Meijs BS Berkeloo 4:58
5 Melinda Klaassen BS Rennevoort 5:05
6 Daphne Franssen BS Berkeloo 5:07

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

1 Robin van Riel Attila 6:42
2 Rick van Riel Attila 7:15
3 Thomas Kooistra Tilburg Road Runners 7:35
4 Jure Mutsaers 8:47
5 Hidde Mutsaers 8:53

J1012, KINDERLOOP

Plaats Naam

Netto

M1012, KINDERLOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lisa van Boekel BS St. Caeciliaschoo 8:11
2 Floor Nouwens BS Berkeloo 8:35
3 Roos von Burg Berkel-Enschot 9:13
4 Meike Lousberg BS St. Caeciliaschoo 9:18
5 Maud Hamer BS St. Caeciliaschoo 9:34
6 Anne de Jong Loon op Zand 10:07
7 Sophie de Jong Loon op Zand 10:13
8 Florine Hoefnagels BS Berkeloo 10:16
9 Femke Smits BS Berkeloo 10:24

10 Maaike Smits BS Berkeloo 11:09
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